
与澳大利亚国立大学合作奖学金、与澳大利亚伍伦贡

大学合作奖学金及与澳大利亚科廷大学合作奖学金

录取人员名单 

CSC学号 姓名 

201608320223 杜军 

201608190007 王晨 

201608190005 乔帅格 

201606880022 姜婉鹤 

201606670001 范翊民 

201606390008 午玉涵 

201606360132 肖宁 

201606330103 刘建梅 

201606320207 曾溢宇 

201606310180 钟一乐 

201606310079 张悦涵 

201606290041 张钒璐 

201606170090 侯嘉维 

201606040183 周一飞 

201604910679 陈蓓 

201603170341 桂明 

201603170283 张洪广 



201603170239 胡永刚 

201609110132 张之光 

201608430108 李洲 

201608320168 吴剑青 

201608210142 李文星 

201608200011 杨秋然 

201608200004 任浩山 

201606970014 胥沁庆 

201606560005 李加庆 

201606460057 张丹 

201606370044 郑小波 

201606370043 杨富华 

201606370024 王晚林 

201606130089 邓磊 

201606120045 王亚峰 

201606090215 孙艳华 

201606080014 王君 

201606060163 吴昶 

201606050109 王瑞 

201606380106 丁政豪 

201606690031 辛宇 



201606430006 黄金鑫 

201606370050 陈薇 

201609110130 孙永洋 

201606220036 逄颖平 

201606410061 王丹蕾 

201608110143 李江瑜 

201608410110 郭晨 

201606450018 袁玉洁 

 


