

与澳大利亚国立大学合作奖学金、与澳大利亚伍伦贡大学合作奖学金及与澳大利亚科廷大学合作奖学金录取人员名单

CSC 学号	姓名
201608320223	杜军
201608190007	王晨
201608190005	乔帅格
201606880022	姜婉鹤
201606670001	范翊民
201606390008	午玉涵
201606360132	肖宁
201606330103	刘建梅
201606320207	曾溢宇
201606310180	钟一乐
201606310079	张悦涵
201606290041	张钒璐
201606170090	侯嘉维
201606040183	周一飞
201604910679	陈蓓
201603170341	桂明
201603170283	张洪广

201603170239	胡永刚
201609110132	张之光
201608430108	李洲
201608320168	吴剑青
201608210142	李文星
201608200011	杨秋然
201608200004	任浩山
201606970014	胥沁庆
201606560005	李加庆
201606460057	张丹
201606370044	郑小波
201606370043	杨富华
201606370024	王晚林
201606130089	邓磊
201606120045	王亚峰
201606090215	孙艳华
201606080014	王君
201606060163	吴昶
201606050109	王瑞
201606380106	丁政豪
201606690031	辛宇

201606430006	黃金鑫
201606370050	陈薇
201609110130	孙永洋
201606220036	逢颖平
201606410061	王丹蕾
201608110143	李江瑜
201608410110	郭晨
201606450018	袁玉洁